
                                                          

College & Sixth Form Open Days/Evenings 2019-2020 

Chelmsford College 
www.chelmsford.ac.uk 

 
Monday 14th October 2019 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Monday 25th November 2019 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Monday 10th February 2020 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Monday 27th April 2020 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Monday 22nd June 2020 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 

 Writtle University College 
www.writtle.ac.uk 

 
Saturday 7th September 2019 – 10.00am to 1.00pm 
Saturday 9th November 2019 – 10.00am to 1.00pm  
Saturday 11th January 2020 – 10.00am to 1.00pm 
 

Colchester Institute 
www.colchester.ac.uk 

 
Saturday 12th October 2019 - 10.00am to 1.00pm 
Wednesday 16th October 2019 - 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Thursday 17th October 2019 - 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Wednesday 22nd January 2020 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Apprenticeship Information Evenings – Tuesday 4th 
February & Wednesday 27th May 2020 from 5.00pm 
till 7.00pm 

 South Essex College    
www.southessex.ac.uk 

 
Southend Campus 
Wednesday 9th October 2019 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm  
Thursday 14th November 2019 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm  
Tuesday 17th March 2020 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
  
Thurrock Campus 
Thursday 17th October 2019 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Wednesday 15th January 2020 - 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Tuesday 12th May 2020 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
 
Basildon Campus (Procat) 
Tuesday 22nd October 2019 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm  
Wednesday 11th March 2020 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
 
Canvey Campus (Procat) 
Saturday 16th November 2019 – 10.00am to 1.00pm 
Saturday 29th February 2020 – 10.00am to 1.00pm 

The College at Braintree 
www.colchester.ac.uk 

 
Monday 14th October 2019 - 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Saturday 19th October 2019 - 10.00am to 1.00pm 
Monday 20th January 2020 – 5.00pm to 7.00pm 
 
Apprenticeship Information Evening – Thursday  
13th February 2020 from 4.00pm till 7.00pm 

 

Stansted Airport College 
www.stanstedairportcollege.ac.uk 

Saturday 19th October 2019 – 10.00am to 2.00pm 
Wednesday 12th February 2020 - 5.30pm to 8.30pm 

 
Harlow College 

www.harlow-college.ac.uk 
Tuesday 15th October 2019 – 5.30pm to 7.30pm 
Wednesday 5th February 2020 – 5.30pm to 7.30pm 

 Braintree Sixth Form  
www.braintreesixthform.com  

 
Wednesday 6th November 2019 from 6.00pm to 8.00pm 

 
Applications open online from Thursday 7th November 

and close on Friday 13th December 2019 

USP College 
www.uspcollege.ac.uk 

 
Seevic Campus  
Thursday 3rd October 2019 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Thursday 19th November 2019 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Tuesday 6th February 2020 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
 
Palmers Campus 
Thursday 10th October 2019 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Thursday 28th November 2019 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Thursday 30th January 2020 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 

The Sixth Form College, Colchester 
www.colchsfc.ac.uk  

 
A Level Open Evening 

Wednesday 23rd & Thursday 24th October 2019  
from 6.00pm to 9.00pm 

International Baccalaureate Information Evening 
Monday 18th November 2019 from 7.00pm to 9.00pm 

 
Applications open online from Friday 25th October and 

close on Friday 31st January 2020 

Please check dates and times on the College/Sixth Form website before you travel in case of any 
changes, and register to attend the event online in advance. 
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